KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

 $rac{d\hat{y}}{d\hat{y}}$ WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #3842	API No. 15 - <u>135-24825-00-00</u>
Name: LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: NESS
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	S2 NW NW SW Sec. 19 Twp. 18 S. R. 26 🗆 East 🗵 West
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	feet from SOUTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	feet from WEST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 653-7368	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor: Name: H. D. DRILLING, LLC License: 33935	Lease Name: <u>LOIS</u> Well #: 3-19
License: 33935	Field Name: WILDCAT
Contractor: Name: H. D. DRILLING, LLC License: 33935 Wellsite Geologist: THOMAS FUNK CONFIDENT C	Producing Formation: CHEROKEE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2656' Kelly Bushing: 2661'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4690' Plug Back Total Depth: 4642'
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☑ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from1972
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Alt2-Da - 1/6/19
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 6700 ppm Fluid volume 800 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lease Name:License No.:
7/28/2008 8/10/2008 9/3/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. □ East □ West County: □ Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, we information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a per	filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Friod of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-ne logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING cells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
$()$ $\rho \mathcal{U}$	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: and Farm	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 11/24/2008	/ If Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24TH day of Nover	
20.08.	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: Aleksa Studency	UIC Distribution NOV 2 6 2008
D . D	I I

DEBRA J. LUDWIG Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 5/

Date Commission Expires: MAY 5, 2012

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name: _I	LARSON EN	GINEERIN	G, INC.				Lease	Name:	LOIS	3		Well #: _	3-19	
Sec19	Twp18	S. R.	26	_ 🗆	East 🛛 W	est	Count	y:	NES	s				
tool agen and along	ed, flowing ar s to surface t	d shut-in p est, along	*******	whatha	r chut in nea	acura ra	achad ata	tia laval	hudroot	atia araaa	drill stem tests giving es, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wireling			
Drill Stem Tests Ta		×	Yes		No	⋈	Log		Forma	tion (Top), [Depth and Datum	- Uli	Sample	
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Surv	ey 🖾	Yes		No	Name ANI	e HYDRITE				Top 2020	6	Datum +635	
Cores Taken			Yes	⋈	No	BASE ANHYDRITE						+614 -1306 -1346		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Rur	DUAL	INDUCTION COMP PORESISTI	ROSITY		No	ST/ PA\ FOI CHi	ARK SH WNEE RT SCOT EROKEE SSISSIPPI	SH			4266 4477 4524 4598	4266 4472 4524 4598 4638		
<u> </u>				ING RE	CORD set – conduc	Martor surf	New face inter	☐ Us		tion etc				
Purpose of string	Size Hole	Size C	asing	Weight	Setting	3	Ту	pe of	produc	# Sacks	Type and	Percent A	dditives	
	Drilled	Set (in		Lbs./Ft.	<u> </u>			ment		Used				
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/		23# 15.5#	247' 4689'	CLASS A				175	2% GEL, 3% CC			
PRODUCTION	DUCTION 7-7/8" 5-1/2"					EA			·	125	1/4#/SK FLOCELE 7#/SK GILSONITE,	1/8#/SK FI	LOCELE,	
	<u> </u>				ADDITIONAL			DUEEZE	BECO		3/4% CFR			
Purpose:		1	epth	<u> </u>	Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type an							Percent A	dditives	
Perforate Protect Cas Plug Back	TD	SURF	1972'	SMD						150	1/4#/SK FLOCELE			
Shots per Foot	PER	FORATION Specify Foo	N RECOR	D – Brid ach Inte	dge Plugs Se erval Perforat	et/Type ed		(Ar			l e, Shot, Cement, Squ Material Used)	eeze Reco	ord Depth	
4	4012-10										KANSAS CO	RECEIV PRPORATION	/ED ON COMMISSION	
											N	OV 26	2008	
										· · · · · ·		SERVATION		
TUBING RECORD		Size 2-	3/8"	Set /	At 631'	Packer	At L	iner Run] Yes	⊠ No	WICHITA		
Date of First, Resu	med Product 9/3/08	ion, SWD	or Enhr.	Prod	lucing Metho	d		lowi	E7	Di marata	□ 01"		Total (Co	
Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours		Oil	Bbls.	G	ias I	Mcf	☐ FI Water	lowing B	bls.	Pumping G	☐ Gas Lift as-Oil Ratio	☐ Oth	ner (Explain) Gravity	
		40		Ш.	0			3.5			0		37	
Disposition of Gas	3 0	-			.		THOD OF	_		5 " 6	-		Production Interval	
☐ Vented ☐ If vented, subm	Sold nit ACO-18.)	∐ Us	ed on Lea	se		pen Hol ther <i>(Sp</i>		Perf.		Dually Com	p. Commingl	ed	4612 - 4618	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

ROS	JULU, IXA	NOAD UTU	03					NESS	city
DATE 7-28-0 3	SEC. 19	TWP. 185	RANGI 26		CALLED 5:00		ON LOCATION 7:30 pm	JOB START 7:30/m	JOB FINISH 10:30PI STATE
LEASE Lois	WELL#	3-19	LOCAT	TON NES	SCITY	West	TTO COLN	1V =55	/< S
OLD OR VEW (C	ircle one)		EN	Elint	70				
CONTER A CEOR				7777				_	
CONTRACTOR			<i></i>		OWN	VER Z	erson of	PeraTil	19
TYPE OF JOB 5				1,91		ATONION			
HOLE SIZE 12 CASING SIZE 8		T.D		471	_	IENT	DEDED /25		
TUBING SIZE	1/8		PTH 2	4/	_ AMC	OUNT OR	DERED <u>/25.</u>	5x com	mont
DRILL PIPE 4.	<u></u>		PTH PTH		_ <u> </u>	· cc	+24,6E	<u> </u>	
TOOL	2		PTH		_				
PRES. MAX	2	oc MI		100	– COM	IMON	175	a 13.65	2388,75
MEAS. LINE			OE JOIN		_ CON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		@ <u></u>	g 300, 13
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG.	1.51	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_ GEL		3	~ @ 20,40	61.20
PERFS.						ORIDE	Š		285.75
DISPLACEMENT	Fres	H Wa	Ter	15BBL		-			00.10
	•	JIPMENT						@	
	LQC	JII WILSTNI					RECEIVED	_@ <mark>_KC</mark> (<u> </u>
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER DW	C. VIA	e W	_	KANSA	S CORPORATION COMM	DOIAN WAISO	
	HELPER			n	_		MOV 2 C 0000	<u> </u>	
# /20 BULK TRUCK	HELFER	Alvi	<u> </u>		_		NOV 2 6 2008	MEDE	NIE
#34/	DRIVER	KO	1.14	, ,			CONSERVATION DIVISIO		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	7,00	117	_ <i>W</i>			WICHITA, KS	@	
#	DRIVER							_@ <i>_2.10</i>	-0911 20
	DIXIVER					DLING]		_ @ <i>& 10</i>	384,30
					MILI	EAGE <u>J</u>	83 x Q I X .	10=	384,30
	RE	MARKS:						TOTAL	3504,30
pump 175 pump TH and Dist water a	rew A D With and G	+ Swa 15BB EMEN	dge 45 of	and val Fresh	LVE — DEP' L PUM		SERVI DB <u>ZUZ</u> K CHARGE	·* · · · ·	999.00
Circula					_ EXT	RA FOOT	TAGE	_ @	
					_ MILI	EAGE	21	_@ <u>7,00</u>	147,00
					– MAN	VIFOLD_		@	
	•							_ @	
								@	
CHARGE TO:	arson	oper	atil	19					114/ 0-
STREET								TOTAL	1146,00
									
CITY	Si	IATE		ZIP	_		PLUG & FLOA	Γ EOUIPMEN	TT.
MIC								<u> </u>	
WINU									
To Allied Comes	atina Ca	T _m a							
To Allied Cemer					•				
You are hereby a								_	
and furnish ceme									
done to satisfact								TOTAL	
contractor. I have		_		_	_			101/16	
CONDITIONS"				LICIVIS AIVI				_	
00110110110	moteu OII	10 1018	e siue.			A T			
					TOT	AL CHAI	RGE	******	
	\wedge				DISC	COUNT -		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
	(,).	. 0	Λ'	_			<u> </u>		
SIGNATURE 🛪	X Jon	7 Ko	les		X	'Doc	u Koh	ects	
-/~		▼ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					PRINT	ED NAME	7



CHARGE TO: ARSO O PRENTEX ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 14822

Services	, Inc.	,				PAGE	1 1 3
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS Corg Ks	WELL/PROJECT NO. 3~19	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH NESS	STATE	CITY	DATE 8-10-08	OWNER
<u>2.</u> 3.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES		RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	SAME
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY DEJELOPMENT	JOB PURPOSE S'/2" LONGSTRANG		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION WELL LOCATION	-Col, 142, E
	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		·				

	PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ REFERENCE PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING				1				LINE		
	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
<u> </u>		1			MILEAGE TOY	28	MI	-		7,00	175,00	
<u> </u>		1			PUMP SERVICE	1	NB	4884	EX	1400100	1400 00	
221		1			KTOND KCL	2	GAL	7.440		26 ∞	52 00	
281		1			MUDRUSH	500			İ	1,00	5000	
419	ANS	1			ROTATED GLITH DISTATED)	DOB.			250100	25000	
	S Z S 7									230,00	23,0,00	
	CO SER						Ï		i	İ		
	ATIO CHIT				O Z		<u> </u>	-	!			
	COMMISSI 2008				925		 	· · · · ·	+ +			
					320		<u> </u>					
	9				THE CO		<u> </u>		!	!		
					138		 		+ +	1		
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowledge	ies and	d agrees to	T	F SU	RVEY	AGI	REE DECIDE	DIS-			

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and

LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR PELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED 8-10-08

TIME SIGNED
1430

⊠ A.M. **K**Ø P.M. **REMIT PAYMENT TO:**

P.O. BOX 466
NESS CITY, KS 67560
785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED				PAGE TOTAL		l
WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				**)	2377	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND						<u> </u>
MET YOUR NEEDS?						!
OUR SERVICE WAS				#2	১ ।১১	<u>ا</u> ما
PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				72		
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB			,	bubtotal	7529	ci
CALCULATIONS				TAX		ļ.
SATISFACTORILY?			i	css 5.3%	265	158
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEP	RVICE?					
YES		NO	ı		_	!
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	7794	15°

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket,

SWIFT OPERATOR WAYNE WASON

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 14822

	Ness City, KS 67560						14827									
Service	o. Inc.	Off:	785	-798-230	00		CUSTOMER OPERATING	DATE PAGE OF 2				<u>#)</u>				
PRICE (). REFERENCE	SECONDARY/REF	ERENCE/ SER (LOC	ACCT	C OF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	3 220 2 2 2	0.00	TUNE	- OTV	Orn.	UNIT QRICE		AMOUNT	
32১			Ì				STANDADD CEMENT	£9-2	100	CN'S	e GI,	ECKWE	13	200		
330			١				SWOFT MULTE- NEWSO		125						1300	
276	;		1				FLOCELE	Strange		URS	- · · · · - · - · - · · · ·		16		2000	
283			ı				SACT		500					<u>ਤ</u> ਹ		00
284			١				CALSEAL			!	<u></u>			20	100	
285			1				CFR-1			212	<u> </u>	USS			150	
290			ī				D-AX		<u>\$0</u>	CAT				حک	225	
277							GREWATE						<u></u> 3র্			<u>oo</u>
							GUSINGE		700	<u>ues</u>			<u> </u>	40	280	00
·											-			-		<u> </u>
														+		<u> </u>
													<u> </u>	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
	-	<u>ح</u>									-			\dashv		—
		ASNA														<u>[</u>
	CONSET															<u> </u>
	V 2 6 2 SERVATION WIC-HTA,	RECE SCORPORA														
	TA O	NON TO NO												\dashv		
	2008 N DIVIS	NEC NOIT			\dashv		NOV 2 4 26 CONFIDE								·	
	22	OI BBI			\neg		# 3	T.								
		2			_		<u> </u>	රි 					[_		
					\neg			\circ							· ·	
							3 2						<u> </u>	-+		<u> </u>
					_									_	•	
						·		*								
581							SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET					\dashv		
₹83 201					\dashv		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LC	ADED MILES	TON MILES		<u> </u>			90	42ካ	
203			لــــــا				CHARGE 1 23566	25			<u> </u>			75	515	121
											C	ONTINU	JATIONTOTAL .		5152	,01

DATE 8-10-08 PAGE NO.

ARSO	TOMER ARSOL OPERATION HART TIME RATI (BPM		WELL NO.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lozs	JOB TYPE, LOWGSTRANG TICKET NO. 14822							
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL))GAL)	PUN T	APS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS							
	1430							ON FORMEN							
			_	ļ	_										
				ļ	-			70-4690 SET = 4686							
				-	<u> </u>	KCC	1100	TP-4689 51/2 #/FT 15,5							
				_	1	N 2 4 2	TTIAL	55-42.55							
					C	CHEIDE	410	TP-4689 512-1PT 15,5 ST-42,55 PORTCOURSE 2016'							
	1445							DROP BALL - COLCULATE ROTAT							
	1220	<u> </u>	12		1		450	PUMP 500 GAL MUSEUSH							
	120	_6_	70		✓		450	PUMP 20 BRIS KCL-FLUSH							
	いころう		4				-	PLUG RH							
	1605	5	48		>		350	MEX CSMENT W- 125 SMB = 12,5 P.P6							
		4	24	V 200 TL-100 EA-2 e 15.4											
	1620							WASH OUT PUMP + LTWES							
	1621							RELEASE CATCH DOWN PLUG							
	1622	7	0		~			DISPLACE PLUG							
		7	100				808	SHUT OFF ROTATE							
	1838	b"/2	110,6					PW6 DOWN - PST UP LATCH TW PWG							
	1436	012	110.0				1300	FOR GUILD FAC OF ORIGINAL FORD							
	1640	1.	,				OK	RELUASE PST- HELD							
			RE KANSAS CORP	CEIVE	D	rnèen.		WASHTRUCK							
1800			KANSAS CORP	OKATION	200	x		·							
	1800		NU	129	ZUP	•		JOB COMPLETE							
			COM	ERVATION WICH T	N DW	IPIOI.		- Links							
_				,,,,,	\dashv			THOK YOU							
-					-			WAYDE JEFF, DON							
					\dashv										



CHARGE TO:	
GRESSY OPERATORS	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 14858

PAGE	OF	
1	11	٠,

						_						1				11		1 1	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	coc (- 1/2				ASE			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DA	TE	OWN	VER		
2		TICKET	3-19 TYPE CO				LOIS		223(Ks					8-26-08	,	SAME	
ε		- SE	RVICE ALES				SCATA		RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO		_	OR	DER NO.			
3.		WELL T	YPE	<u> </u>	WE	LL CA	TEGORY	JOB PU	RPOSE	·		WELL PERMIT	NO.	<u>. </u>	- WE	WELL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	·		on			DEU	TELOPMENT				2	SEEUR, VS W/COW, 1/2N, ES			<i>L</i> c				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE	E INSTRUCT	IONS					SYST PORT						163		/	12,0	E.J.
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDAR			_	CCOUNTING				DESCRIPTION							UNIT	-		===
	PARI	NUMBER		LOC	ACCT	DF	UF					QTY. U/M QTY. U/M			U/M			AMOUNT	
<u>\$7\$</u>				11			MILEAGE 4 10	f				25	MI		!	7	00	175	
<u>578</u>				1			PUMP SERVI	TE				1	800	2016	2	1400			1
			-										1	2016	 - -		100	1400	100
330		\$					SLEET MU	- n	WHITZ YALLY	^\		1/2	<u>'</u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>		╁┼		
276	-	KANSAS					1	4L- (VORE 2 INDE	2.5		150	SYS		i 	16	00	2400	∞
	OZ Z		R	 		 	FLOCELE			 :		56	LBS		\vdash		120	84	00
290	SER	2 2	E C	1		_	D-AZ	 -				2	المر			<u>3</u> ৎ	100	70	00
182	목을	ייט די	CEIV	1		<u> </u>	SERVICE CH	ARGE	COMENT			225	SVS				90	427	150
283	CONSERVATION DIVISION ON CHITA, KIS	2008 2008		1		<u> </u>	DRAGE			2 2		22326	اععا	279,075	m	1	175	488	
	Visic	<u>ಹ</u>	X							至							12	100	عد.
	2		3							NOV 2 5 2003	TO TO				-		 		
										ति है	Ö	<u> </u>			$\dot{\vdash}$		\vdash		
				1		 				空景		ļ	 		 		\vdash		
LEGAL TERMS:	Customerher	aby a ale				Ι							لــا	DEC UN-	Loie	 !	니		ļ
the terms and cond							REMIT	PAY	MENT TO:	1.	JR EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED	AG	DECIDE	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL		<u> </u>
but are not limited										l W	THOUT BREAK E UNDERSTOO	DOWN?			<u> </u>			5044	88
LIMITED WARR			,		,		0.4457			M	ET YOUR NEED	S?							!
MUST AE SIGNED BY CU	STOMER OR CUS	TOMER'S	AGENT PRIC	OR TO		┥	SWIFTS	SER	VICES, INC	1		HOUT DELAY?]	$ \bot $		<u> </u>
STAPTIOF WORK OR DE	JST AE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO AFTIOF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						P.C). BC	X 466	W	E OPERATED T ID PERFORME	HE EQUIPMENT D JOB			 	17655			
x John 1	he Down						NESS (TI	KS 67560	SA	TISFACTORILY	' ?				5.3	%	135	36
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGN			A.M.	7		-		AF	RE YOU SATISF	IED WITH OUR YES	SERVICE	? □ NO			\neg		
8-26-08 / 1145 = = M.					-	785-798-2300					TOMER DID NO	T WISH			TOTAL		5180	124	
			CUSTOME	R ACC	EPTANCE (OF MA	ATERIALS AND SER	RVICES	The customer hereb	acknowledo	es receipt of t	he materials a	nd service	res listed on the	nis tickat				
SWIFT OPERATOR DA	وسرا عدي	 			AP	PROV	AL						GGT VII	- ISIGU UII (I	no nonel.			The section	Carl I
	, - L WU	ام <i>ح</i> و																Thank I	lou!

SWIFT Services, Inc. - JOB LOG WELL NO. 3-19 DATE 8-26-08 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER JOB TYPE LAUSON OPERATENS CEMENT PORT COURS 14828 14828 LOIS CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) GAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS C TUBING CASING 1145 CONTROL NO 23/8×5/2 PORT COURS = 2016' NOV 2 4 2 08 CONFIDENTIAL 1205 1000 PST TEST CASENG - HELD 1215 3 7 OPEN PORT COURS - ZWY RATE Soo 4 1220 83 MEX CONGIT 150 US SMO 1/4# PLOSEC P/SK = 11.2 PMG 500 4 1245 OOL DESPLACE CEMENT 1225 1000 CLOSE PORT COURS - PSTEST - HELD CROWNED IS SED CONFUT TO POT 3% 1305 ユビ RW 455 - COCCUPTE CLEAN 500 WASH YRUCK 1330 37314MOD BOTE THANK YOU WAWE BRETT, DAVE RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION NOV 2 6 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS